
                        Ridge & Valley Conference Cross Country Championships
                                        Kickapoo High School
                                          Viola, Wisconsin
                                          October 14, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                        Gr  Team                              Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  =========================== ==  ================================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 9939  Nolan Reese                 11  Kickapoo/La Farge                 18:24.9  5:56 
      2    2 9931  Corey Camlek                12  Kickapoo/La Farge                 18:49.8  6:04 
      3      9673  Garrett Ray                 11  Shullsburg/Belmont                19:04.2  6:09 
      4    3 9981  Isaac Reichmann             12  Wauzeka-Steuben                   19:21.6  6:14 
      5    4 9934  Ryther Gehrke               10  Kickapoo/La Farge                 19:33.5  6:18 
      6    5 9936  Dylan Jacks                 12  Kickapoo/La Farge                 19:47.5  6:23 
      7    6 9969  Luke Patterson               9  River Ridge                       20:05.0  6:28 
      8      1959  Carter Kettler              10  Shullsburg/Belmont                20:07.3  6:29 
      9    7 9983  Brett Wagner                 9  Wauzeka-Steuben                   20:10.0  6:30 
     10    8 9952  James Carstens              10  North Crawford                    20:12.1  6:31 
     11    9 9982  Jonah Reichmann             12  Wauzeka-Steuben                   20:14.5  6:31 
     12   10 9910  Seth Greeno                  9  De Soto                           20:23.7  6:34 
     13   11 9915  Zach Yaktin                 11  De Soto                           20:27.0  6:35 
     14   12 9938  Sam Miller                   9  Kickapoo/La Farge                 20:38.4  6:39 
     15   13 9979  Caydon Lomas                11  Wauzeka-Steuben                   20:54.3  6:44 
     16   14 9935  Zach Hansen                  9  Kickapoo/La Farge                 21:06.0  6:48 
     17   15 9913  Jonathan Montes-Johnson      9  De Soto                           21:07.2  6:48 
     18      9672  Gavin Austin                10  Shullsburg/Belmont                21:10.0  6:49 
     19   16 9954  Liam Elton                  10  North Crawford                    21:25.7  6:54 
     20   17 9957  Jax Yonker                   9  North Crawford                    21:31.8  6:56 
     21   18 9930  Aaron Camlek                10  Kickapoo/La Farge                 21:41.5  6:59 
     22      9971  Gabriel Hamann               9  Seneca                            22:08.8  7:08 
     23      9937  Maverick McCauley           10  Kickapoo/La Farge                 22:13.3  7:10 
     24   19 9912  Kaden Knutson                9  De Soto                           22:37.3  7:17 
     25   20 9966  Cahill Nichols              11  River Ridge                       22:39.1  7:18 
     26   21 9914  Tanner Pedretti             12  De Soto                           22:42.3  7:19 
     27   22 9965  Colton Moris                 9  River Ridge                       22:56.8  7:24 
     28   23 9968  Jordan Parker               11  River Ridge                       22:57.6  7:24 
     29   24 9977  Max Cooley                  11  Wauzeka-Steuben                   23:03.5  7:26 
     30   25 9963  Brady Burmeister            10  River Ridge                       23:07.2  7:27 
     31   26 9967  Blake Parker                11  River Ridge                       23:36.8  7:37 
     32      9928  Eli Allen                    9  Kickapoo/La Farge                 23:46.7  7:40 
     33   27 9980  Parker McCullick             9  Wauzeka-Steuben                   23:49.8  7:41 
     34      9670  Karter Halverson            10  Shullsburg/Belmont                24:13.9  7:48 
     35   28 9909  Silas Buchner                9  De Soto                           24:17.1  7:49 
     36   29 9962  Seth Breuer                 12  River Ridge                       24:21.7  7:51 
     37      9929  Ethan Bass                  10  Kickapoo/La Farge                 24:53.1  8:01 
     38      9973  Al Rewey                    12  Seneca                            25:08.8  8:06 
     39      9964  Rylan Linder                10  River Ridge                       25:19.6  8:10 
     40      9970  Thomas Caya                  9  Seneca                            25:33.2  8:14 
     41      9972  Brenden Kuhnke               9  Seneca                            25:44.0  8:17 
     42   30 9956  David Schoenmann            10  North Crawford                    26:37.9  8:35 
     43   31 9951  Deyton Blaha                11  North Crawford                    27:40.0  8:55 
     44   32 9911  Rob Hunter                  12  De Soto                           28:08.4  9:04 
     45   33 9978  Tate Gillitzer              10  Wauzeka-Steuben                   28:52.3  9:18 
     46   34 9953  Ronan Cavanaugh             10  North Crawford                    31:22.9 10:07 
     47   35 9955  Enzo Montari                11  North Crawford                    35:06.8 11:19 
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                                 **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    24  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (19:26.9  97:14.1 2:13.5)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Nolan Reese               11 18:24.9
       2      2  Corey Camlek              12 18:49.8
       3      4  Ryther Gehrke             10 19:33.5
       4      5  Dylan Jacks               12 19:47.5
       5     12  Sam Miller                 9 20:38.4
       6   ( 14) Zach Hansen                9 21:06.0
       7   ( 18) Aaron Camlek              10 21:41.5

       2.    56  Wauzeka-Steuben                            (20:44.8  103:43.9 3:41.9)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Isaac Reichmann           12 19:21.6
       2      7  Brett Wagner               9 20:10.0
       3      9  Jonah Reichmann           12 20:14.5
       4     13  Caydon Lomas              11 20:54.3
       5     24  Max Cooley                11 23:03.5
       6   ( 27) Parker McCullick           9 23:49.8
       7   ( 33) Tate Gillitzer            10 28:52.3

       3.    76  De Soto                                    (21:27.5  107:17.5 2:18.6)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Seth Greeno                9 20:23.7
       2     11  Zach Yaktin               11 20:27.0
       3     15  Jonathan Montes-Johnson    9 21:07.2
       4     19  Kaden Knutson              9 22:37.3
       5     21  Tanner Pedretti           12 22:42.3
       6   ( 28) Silas Buchner              9 24:17.1
       7   ( 32) Rob Hunter                12 28:08.4

       4.    96  River Ridge                                (22:21.2  111:45.7 3:02.2)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Luke Patterson             9 20:05.0
       2     20  Cahill Nichols            11 22:39.1
       3     22  Colton Moris               9 22:56.8
       4     23  Jordan Parker             11 22:57.6
       5     25  Brady Burmeister          10 23:07.2
       6   ( 26) Blake Parker              11 23:36.8
       7   ( 29) Seth Breuer               12 24:21.7

       5.   102  North Crawford                             (23:29.5  117:27.5 7:27.9)
     ====================================================
       1      8  James Carstens            10 20:12.1
       2     16  Liam Elton                10 21:25.7
       3     17  Jax Yonker                 9 21:31.8
       4     30  David Schoenmann          10 26:37.9
       5     31  Deyton Blaha              11 27:40.0
       6   ( 34) Ronan Cavanaugh           10 31:22.9
       7   ( 35) Enzo Montari              11 35:06.8


